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Bus 918 Severn Beach - Pilning - Almondsbury - Tockington 
- Thornbury - The Castle School
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Direction
The Castle School — Severnwood Gardens

42 stops

Open route schedule

The Castle School

Alexandra Way

Howard Road

Eastland Road

Stafford Crescent

Rock Street

Leisure Centre

Beanhill Crescent

Alveston Down Post Office

Bush Court

The Crescent

Old Down Crossroads

Haw Lane

New Road

The Green

Tockington Green

The Swan

Moor Lane

Marshwall Lane

St Mary's Church

Sundays Hill

Route schedule
The Castle School — Severnwood Gardens

Monday 15:30

Tuesday 15:30

Wednesday 15:30

Thursday 15:30

Friday 15:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Castle School

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-918-3494316166-2643393350
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Over Court

Home Farm Way

The Fox

Prospect Close

Swanmoor Bridge

Pilning Road

Chequers Farm

Ellinghurst Farm

Old Fire Station

Cranmoor Green

The Cross Hands

Vicarage Road

The Kings Arms

Redwick Road

Beach Avenue

Osborne Road

Post Office

Severn Beach Station

Severn Beach School

Denny Isle Drive

Severnwood Gardens



Direction
Severnwood Gardens — The Castle School

45 stops

Open route schedule

Severnwood Gardens

Denny Isle Drive

Severn Beach School

Severn Beach Station

Post Office

Osborne Road

Beach Avenue

Redwick Road

The Kings Arms

Vicarage Road

The Cross Hands

Cranmoor Green

Old Fire Station

Ellinghurst Farm

Chequers Farm

Pilning Road

Swanmoor Bridge

Prospect Close

The Fox

Home Farm Way

Over Court

Sundays Hill

Almondsbury School

St Mary's Church

Marshwall Lane

Route schedule
Severnwood Gardens — The Castle School

Monday 07:30

Tuesday 07:30

Wednesday 07:30

Thursday 07:30

Friday 07:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Severnwood Gardens

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-918-3494316166-2643393350


Moor Lane

The Swan

Tockington Green

The Green

New Road

Haw Lane

Old Down Crossroads

The Crescent

Bush Court

Alveston Down Post Office

Beanhill Crescent

Leisure Centre

Streamleaze Court

Rock Street

Stafford Crescent

Church Road

Eastland Road

Howard Road

Alexandra Way

The Castle School

918 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Almondsbury

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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